Press Release
Sony Redefines Television with New BRAVIA Full HD 3D TV Series
Powered by Sony’s newly developed X-Reality
TM
 Engine, latest BRAVIA Series realizes superior
picture quality, full HD 3D entertainment, unprecedented access to internet content and Skype
BRAVIA HX920 Series
Hong Kong, April 13, 2011 – Sony Corporation of Hong Kong Limited today introduced three

 Media Remote function
 Available in 46-inch screen size
BRAVIA NX720 series offers features:
 X-Reality™ Engine
 Dynamic Edge LED backlight (40” model features Edge LED backlight)
 OptiContrast Panel
 MotionFlow™ XR 200
 Integrated Wi-Fi (802.11n)
 Skype ready
 BRAVIA Internet Video and BRAVIA Internet Widget
 Media Remote function
 Available in 40, 46, 55 and 60-inch screen size
The BRAVIA HX920, HX820 and NX720 series will be available from End of April 2011.
Details are as follows:
Model Number Screen Sizes Availability
KDL-55HX920 55 inches End of April 2011
KDL-46HX920 46 inches
KDL-46HX820 46 inches
KDL-60NX720 60 inches
KDL-55NX720 55 inches
KDL-46NX720 46 inches
KDL-40NX720 40 inches
For customer enquiries, please contact Sony sales and services hotline at (852) 2345-2966.
About Hong Kong Marketing Company
Hong Kong Marketing Company (HKMC), a division of Sony Corporation of Hong Kong
Limited, provides sales, marketing and after sales services for Sony’s consumer electronics